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         APRIL                                            MAY                                                 JUNE

JULY                                                AUGUST                                         SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER                                      NOVEMBER                                     DECEMBER

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
7 Jan Thu Orthodox Christmas Day
23 Feb Tue Homeland Defender's Day
8 Mar Mon International Women's Day
21 Mar Sun People's Holiday of Nooruz
22 Mar Mon People's Holiday of Nooruz
77 Apr Wed Revolution Day
7 Apr Wed People's April Revolution Day
1 May Sat Labour Day

3 May Mon Labour Day Holiday
5 May Wed Constitution Day
9 May Sun Victory Day
10 May Mon Victory Day Holiday
13 May Thu Orozo Ait
20 Jul Tue Kurman Ait
3131 Aug Tue Independence Day
7 Nov Sun Days of History and 
Commemoration of Ancestors

      Kyrgyzstan 2021 Calendar


